
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES BY PROVINCES, 1896. 

LIABILITIES. 

PROVINCES. 
Capital 

Subscribed. 
Capital 

Paid up. 
Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. Debentures 
payable in 
Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 

GKAND TOTAL LIABILITIES 

PROVINCES. 
Capital 

Subscribed. 
Capital 

Paid up. 
Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. Debentures 
payable in 
Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 1896. 1895. 

Ontario . . . . 
Quebec 

$ 
94,891,052 
6,003,449 

401,000 
1,500,000 

$ 
35,574,504 
2,371,959 

150,500 
375.000 

38,471,963 

$ 
10,532,500 

641,678 
18,000 
50,t00 

1 

51,197,087 
3,453,400 

869,840 
435,762 

$ 
18,810,772 

427,500 
166,607 

$ 
11,114.572 

230,991 
305,940 
117,782 

$ 
37,334,726 
6,522,229 

$ 
78,525,609 
7.320,594 

478,091 
1,015,902 

$ 
129,722,695 
10,773,994 
1,347,931 
1,451,664 

$ 
128,434,105 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,316 
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18,000 
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51,197,087 
3,453,400 

869,840 
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18,810,772 
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230,991 
305,940 
117,782 879,143 

$ 
78,525,609 
7.320,594 

478,091 
1,015,902 

$ 
129,722,695 
10,773,994 
1,347,931 
1,451,664 

$ 
128,434,105 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,316 

$ 
94,891,052 
6,003,449 

401,000 
1,500,000 

$ 
35,574,504 
2,371,959 

150,500 
375.000 

38,471,963 

$ 
10,532,500 

641,678 
18,000 
50,t00 

1 

51,197,087 
3,453,400 

869,840 
435,762 

$ 
11,114.572 

230,991 
305,940 
117,782 879,143 

$ 
78,525,609 
7.320,594 

478,091 
1,015,902 

$ 
129,722,695 
10,773,994 
1,347,931 
1,451,664 

$ 
128,434,105 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,316 

Total . . . 102,795,501 

$ 
35,574,504 
2,371,959 

150,500 
375.000 

38,471,963 11,242,178 55,956,089 19,404,879 11,769,285 44,736,098 87,340,196 143,296,284 141,884,490 

ASSETS. 

PROVINCES. 

Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 

PBOPERTY OWNED. 
Total 

Property 
Owned. 

TOTAL ASSETS. 

PROVINCES. 

Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 
Office 

Furniture 
and Fixtures 

Cash on 
Hand. 

Cash in 
Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

1896. 1895. 

Nova Scotia 

$ 
103,970,160 

9,153,379 
1,250,883 
1,360,430 

$ 
826,574 
78,833 

$ 
107,583,519 

9,336,031 
1,2=56,777 
1,360,430 

119,536,757 

53,110 
1,410 

600 

55,120 

113,217 
8,274 

58 
2,991 

$ 
2,713,104 

785,877 
7,750 

19,447 

$ 
22,730,268 
1,437,963 

91,154 
91,235 

$ 
130,313,788 
10,773,994 
1,347.931 
1,451,664 

$ 
129,330,983 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,317 

$ 
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1,250,883 
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$ 
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1,2=56,777 
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119,536,757 

53,110 
1,410 

600 

55,120 

113,217 
8,274 

58 
2,991 

$ 
2,713,104 

785,877 
7,750 

19,447 

$ 
22,730,268 
1,437,963 

91,154 
91,235 

$ 
130,313,788 
10,773,994 
1,347.931 
1,451,664 

$ 
129,330,983 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,317 

Total 115,734,852 905,407 

$ 
107,583,519 

9,336,031 
1,2=56,777 
1,360,430 

119,536,757 

53,110 
1,410 

600 

55,120 124,540 3,526,178 24,350,620 143,887,377 142,781,369 
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