## SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES BY PROVINCES, 1896, LIABILITIES.

Provinces.	Capital Subscribed.	Capital Paid up.	Reserve Fund.	Total Liabilities to Share- holders.	Deposits.	Debentures payable in Canada.	Debentures payable in Britain or elsewhere.	Liabilities	GRAND TOTAL LIABILITIES	
									1896.	1895.
	<b>3</b>	\$	\$	<b>\$</b>	8	\$	<b>\$</b>	. 8	<b>\$</b>	<b>3</b>
Ontario Quebec Nova Scotia Manitoba	94,891,052 6,003,449 401,000 1,500,000	35,574,504 2,371,959 150,500 375.000	10,532,500 641,678 18,000 50,000	51,197,087 3,453,400 869,840 435,762	18,810,772 427,500 166,607	11,114,572 230,991 305,940 117,782	37,334,726 6,522,320 879,143	78,525,609 7.320,594 478,091 1,015,902	129,722,695 10,773,994 1,847,981 1,451,664	128,434,105 10,747,798 1,230,271 1,472,316
Total	102,795,501	38,471,963	11,242,178	55,956,089	19,404,879	11,769,285	44,736,098	87,340,196	143,296,284	141,884,490

## Assets.

Provinces.	Current Loans secured on Real Estate.	holders on	Total Loans.	Property Owned.			Total	Total Assets.	
PROVINCES.				Office Furniture and Fixtures	Cash on Hand.	Cash in Banks.	Property Owned.	1896.	1895.
	\$	<b>8</b>	\$	*	\$	8	\$	<b>\$</b>	*
Ontario	103,970,160 9,153,379 1,250,883 1,360,430	826,574 78,833	107,583,519 9,836,031 1,256,777 1,360,430	53,110 1,410 600	113,217 8,274 58 2,991	2,713,104 785,877 7,750 19,447	22,730,268 1,437,963 91,154 91,235	130,313,788 10,773,994 1,347,931 1,451,664	129,830,983 10,747,798 1,230,271 1,472,317
Total	115,734,852	905,407	119,536,757	55,120	124,540	3,526,178	24,350,620	143,887,377	142,781,369